
HIGA 
Tournament Schedule 

 
 
 

Term 3 - 2019 
 
 
The following is a list of tournaments specially selected for the Hills International Golf Academy 
Students. All students participating in the program should make a concerted effort to enter and play in 
as many tournaments as they are eligible. 
Tournaments away from Hills that the HIGA staff will attend are highlighted in colour. 
 
JULY 
 
Event:  Fayde Points Challenge 
Venue:  Oxley Golf Club 
Date:  Sunday 22nd July  
Cost:                 $30 
 
Event:  Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 24th July 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  4BBB or Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 27th July  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Logan City Junior Classic 
Venue:  Logan City Golf Club 
Date:  Sunday 28th July  
Cost:                 $30  
 
Event:  Single Stroke Blue/White tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 31st July  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
AUGUST 
 
Event:              Monthly Medal/ Hills Club Championships Round 1 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 3rd August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Queensland Intercollegiate tournament 
Venue:  Hills Golf Club 
Date:  Monday 5th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 



Event:  Single Stroke Vs Par 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 7th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Single Stroke/ Hills Club Championships Round 2 White Tees  
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 10th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Fayde Points Challenge 
Venue:  The Hills Golf Course 
Date:  Sunday 12th August  
Cost:                 $35 
 
Event:               Hills Taiwan Junior 
Venue:              Tong ‘Hwa - Taiwan 
Date:                 Tuesday 13th August – Friday 16th August 2019 
Cost:                 $450 + airfares + accommodation 
 
Event:  Single Stableford (Brisbane Show Holiday) 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 14th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Single Stroke/ Hills Club Championships Round 3 White Tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 17th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:               Hills Japan Junior 
Venue:              Manna Golf Club, Chiba  
Date:                 19th to 22nd August 2019 
Cost:                 $450 + airfares + accommodation 
 
Event:  Single Stableford Red Tee Challenge 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 21st August 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 Event:  Single Stroke/ Hills Club Championships Round 4 Blue Tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 24th August  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:               QLD 72 Hole stroke play 
Venue:              Gailes Golf Club (Women), Oxley Golf Club (Men)  
Date:                 25th to 27th August 2019 
Cost:                 $150 
 
Event:               QLD Amateur (top 16 qualifiers) 
Venue:              Gailes Golf Club (Men and Women) 
Date:                 29th & 30th August 2019 
Cost:                 $150 
 
Event:  Single Stroke/ Blue Tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 28th August 
Cost:  Nil 
 



Event:              Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 31st August 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Event:              3 Person Ambrose 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 4th September 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  Monthly Medal Blue Tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 7th September  
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:  SEQDGA Junior Championship 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Sunday 10th September  
Cost:                 $30 
 
Event:  Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 11th September 
Cost:  Nil 
 
Event:  4BBB Stableford or Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 14th September   
Cost:                 Nil 
 
Event:              Single Stroke vs Par 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 18th September 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 

 

                                                              HIGA 
School Holiday Tournaments 

 
The following is a proposed list of tournaments, which students should consider playing in 
during the school holiday period. 
 
Event:  Single Stroke BWR Challenge 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 21st September   
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 
 



Event:  Single Stroke/ Blue Tees 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 25th September 
Cost:  Nil 
 
Event:  Katherine Kirk Classic (Girls Only) Open JM Qualifier 
Venue:  Maroochy River Golf Club 
Date:  Sunday 22nd September to Tuesday 24th September 
Cost:  $490 (entry, accommodation, transport) 
 
Event:  GQ Gary Player Junior Classic (Boys Only) Open JM Qualifier 
Venue:  Pacific Golf Club 
Date:  Tuesday 24th September to Friday 27th September 2019 
Cost:  $75 
 
Event:  Hills Junior Camp Classic 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd September  
Cost:  $60 
 
Event:  Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Saturday 28th September   
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Event:              Single Stableford 
Venue:  Hills International Golf Club 
Date:  Wednesday 2nd October 
Cost:                 Nil 
 
 


	HIGA
	HIGA
	Tournament Schedule
	Tournament Schedule
	HIGA
	HIGA


